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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 SHINY BIJU 10/18 Idumalekkudy, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

2 28/01/2026 SANTHA K R 10/17 Neervettikkal, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

3 28/01/2026 Vijayan 10/23 Nedungott, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

4 28/01/2026 Kamalakshi 7/66 Nedumgott, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

5 28/01/2026 AFSAL V S Veliyathukudy, Mulavoor, Mulavoor, Mulavoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

6 28/01/2026 Ibrahim Plamootil, Perumattom, Veeloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

7 28/01/2026 Bharathi 10/23 Nedungott, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316
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8 28/01/2026 AUSAF MOHAMMED 
NAUSHAD 

Cholasseril, Perumattam, Velloorkunnam, Puthupoady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

9 28/01/2026 A K Eldhose 10/131 Ayiniyedathth, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

10 28/01/2026 Adheena Noushad CHOLASSERIL, Perumattam, Velloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

11 28/01/2026 AKHIL NAZIM AZAD Cholasseril, Perumattm, Velloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

12 28/01/2026 Hafeefa T S Thoppil, Perumattam, Velloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

13 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILLYAS Karikkanakkudiyil, Perumattam, Velloorkunnam, 
Puthuppady, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

14 28/01/2026 MAHINSHA K 
MUHAMMED 

Kunnumpuram, Perumattam, Velloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

15 28/01/2026 FASIL K S Kunnumpurath, Perumattam, VELLOORKUNNAM, 
Puthuppady, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

16 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFTHAB 
BIN SUBEER 

Kunnumpuram, Perumattam, Velloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

17 28/01/2026 George C M Mispa Bhavan, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

18 28/01/2026 Akhil Dev Sathyan Poonthanamkuzhiyil, Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

19 28/01/2026 Aswin s Koottakkallill, Vazhappilly, Muvattupuzha, Mudavoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686669
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20 28/01/2026 Ryja Eldhose 10/131 Ayiniyedath, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

21 28/01/2026 Niyas Kandathikudy, Muvattupuzha, Velloorkunnam, Mudavoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686669

 

22 28/01/2026 Annamma Mispa Bhavan, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnakkal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

23 28/01/2026 Mohanthy Mohan KORMALATHAZHATHU, PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673

 

24 28/01/2026 P MUHAMMAD 
ABOOBACKER

Nil, PERUMATTAM, Velloorkunnam, Puthuppady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

25 28/01/2026 Elizabath Karaniyil, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal, Muvattupuzha, 
682316

 

26 28/01/2026 VIVEK VIJAYAN Pulickapparayil, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

27 28/01/2026 Nisa Nazar KANDATHILMATTEL, THOTTANCHERY, 
ENANELOOR, RANDAR, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

28 28/01/2026 Vijayan Pulickapparayil, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

29 28/01/2026 Vinayak Vijayan Pulickapparayil, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

30 28/01/2026 AKHIL ELDHOSE Onamthuruthel, Bathanippady, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

31 28/01/2026 Marykutty Malekkudiyil, College Road Nirmala Valley Nagar, 
Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, 686661
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32 28/01/2026 ELDHOSE K M Onamthuruthel, Bathanippady, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

33 28/01/2026 Chacko Malekkudiyil, College Road Nirmala Valley Nagar, 
Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

34 28/01/2026 SHIBY ELDHOSE Onamthuruthel, Bathanippady, Valakom, Kunnackal, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

35 28/01/2026 AFIYA ASHRAF VELLIRIPPIL HOUSE, BOOTH 14, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

36 28/01/2026 Arun Kaniveetil, Mekkadamb, Valakom, Mekkadamb, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

37 28/01/2026 Abeesh 12/445A Thekkumkattil, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

38 28/01/2026 Shabeena M S 12/445 Thekkumkattil, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

39 28/01/2026 Girija Twinkle PERINGATTU, VAZHAKULAM, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VAZHAKULAM, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686670

 

40 28/01/2026 Twinkle Sunny PERINGATTU HOUSE, VAZHAKULAM, 
MANJALLOOR, VAZHAKULAM, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686670

 

41 28/01/2026 Dasan Puthethu, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal P O, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

42 28/01/2026 Omana Puthethu, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal P O, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

43 28/01/2026 Bibin Das Puthethu, Valakom, Valakom, Kunnackal, Muvattupuzha, 
682316
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44 28/01/2026 Muhammed Habid KANJIRAKKATTUKUDY, PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, PEZHAKKAPPILLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

45 28/01/2026 RAHMATH NELLIMATTATHIL, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

46 28/01/2026 Shahina Shaji PLAMOOTTIL, MOLEKKUDY, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

47 28/01/2026 Babu P A PULLATTU HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

48 28/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad KUZHIPPILLIL, BOOTH 16, PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

49 28/01/2026 Shaila Erandayackal, Mekkadampu Booth 47, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

50 28/01/2026 Hari Rathakrishnan ERANDQYACKAL, MEKKADAMPU BOOTH 47, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

51 28/01/2026 Nazer T A THENALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, PEZHAKKAPPILLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

52 28/01/2026 Negimol A P THENALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, PEZHAKKAPPILLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

53 28/01/2026 Sajeevan POTTUMOLEL, MEKKADAMPU BOOTH 47, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

54 28/01/2026 Harshal T N THENALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, PEZHAKKAPPILLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

55 28/01/2026 Ajitha POTTUMOLEL, MEKKADAMPU BOOTH 47, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316
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56 28/01/2026 Muhammed Kunju P A PARACHALIL HOUSE,BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

57 28/01/2026 Norin Doni Thomas ELLICKAL, MEKKADAMPU BOOTH 47, VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 682316

 

58 28/01/2026 Sainaba PARACHALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

59 28/01/2026 Shiyas P M PARACHALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

60 28/01/2026 HARSHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

ERANDAYACKAL, MEKKADAMPU BOOTH 47, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

61 28/01/2026 Shaiju 7/53 Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

62 28/01/2026 AKMAL ASHARAF 9/89, Chamakalamkuzhiyil, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkappilly, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

63 28/01/2026 Manjumol P K MATTATHIL, KADATHY BOORH 52, VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 682316

 

64 28/01/2026 Santha 7/53 Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

65 28/01/2026 Ayoob M A MANGATT HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

66 28/01/2026 Arjun 7/54 Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

67 28/01/2026 Shameera Ayoob MANGATT HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669
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68 28/01/2026 Shamna Shiyas PARACHALIL HOUSE,BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

69 28/01/2026 Taja P K Palathinkal, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

70 28/01/2026 ANIRUDH K M 10/11-a Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

71 28/01/2026 Nishad P M PADINJAREKUDI HOUSE,BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

72 28/01/2026 Soumya 7/53 Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

73 28/01/2026 Laila Paalathinkal, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

74 28/01/2026 Shemeer Roshan T S CHIRATTUPARAMBIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, 
PUNNOPPADY, PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

75 28/01/2026 Beema C M Paalathinkal, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

76 28/01/2026 Vanaja 7/54 Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

77 28/01/2026 Vrinda Jayakumar Pazhayidath, Mekkadampu Booth 42, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

78 28/01/2026 Zeenath PUTHUSSHERY HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

79 28/01/2026 Nithin P T Palathinkal, Pezhakkappilly, Mulavoor, Pezhakkappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673
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80 28/01/2026 Murali 7/54 Keecheril, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

81 28/01/2026 Shemeera Anas AAKKOTH HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

82 28/01/2026 Anas AAKKOTH HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

83 28/01/2026 Divin 7/46 Kainikkulangara, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

84 28/01/2026 Girija 7/46 Kainikulangara, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

85 28/01/2026 Remyamol P K 2/347 Neettinkara, Kadumpidy, Enanelloor, Enanelloor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

86 28/01/2026 Rasheed Muhammed PARACHALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

87 28/01/2026 SHERIN GEORGE VILLA NO 10, J V N HOMES, RACKAD, VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 682316

 

88 28/01/2026 ANI Charakkal, THRIKKALATHOOR, MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, MUVATTUPUZHA, 683541

 

89 28/01/2026 Rajan 7/46 Kaikulangara, Booth 42 Mekkadampu, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

90 28/01/2026 Shajitha Rasheed PARACHALIL HOUSE, BOOTH 16, PUNNOPPADY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

91 28/01/2026 Salomi M V THENASERIYIL, VILLA NO 10, Mekkadampu Booth 49, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316
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92 28/01/2026 Harikrishnan S 181, Paipra, MULAVOOR, MANARY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

93 28/01/2026 Sarasu Chenganattu, Paipra, MULAVOOR, MANARY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

94 28/01/2026 Nithin Mohanan Chenganattu, Paipra, MULAVOOR, MANARY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

95 28/01/2026 Akhil C Sivan Charakkal, Paipra, MULAVOOR, MANARY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

96 28/01/2026 Jayakumar P C Pazhayidath, Mekkadampu Booth 42, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

97 28/01/2026 Annie Renny KOCHERIYIL, RACKKAD BOOTH 49, VALAKOM, 
MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 682316

 

98 28/01/2026 SAJI N P Nettilamkuzhi( H), Thrikkalathoor, Mulavoor, 
Thrikkalathoor, Muvattupuzha, 683541

 

99 28/01/2026 Sheeja P K Pazhayidath, Mekkadampu, Valakom, Mekkadampu, 
Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

100 28/01/2026 KOMALAVALLI Nettilamkuzhi (H), Thrikkalathoor, Mulavoor, 
Thrikkalathoor, Muvattupuzha, 683541

 

101 28/01/2026 K PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR

Nettilamkuzhi (H), Thrikkalathoor, Mulavoor, 
Thrikkalathoor, Muvattupuzha, 683541

 

102 28/01/2026 Parukutti PULLUKUTHIPUTHENPURA, RACKAD BOOTH 49, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

103 28/01/2026 ATHIRA SURENDRAN VELUTHEDATHUKUDIYIL, Rackad Booth 49, 
VALAKOM, Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316
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104 28/01/2026 Vivek Jayakumar Pazhayidath, Mekkadampu Booth 42, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

105 28/01/2026 Asokan P K PULLUKUTHIPUTHENPURA, RACKAD BOOTH 49, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

106 28/01/2026 SRUTHI P S PULLUKUTHYPUTHANPURA, RACKAD BOOTH 49, 
Valakom, Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

107 28/01/2026 ALEENA BINOY Karuvelil, East Vazhappilly, Mulavoor, East Vazhappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

108 28/01/2026 SARAKKUTTY Kattuchirayil, Mekkadampu Booth 41, Valakom, 
Mekkadampu, Muvattupuzha, 682316

 

109 28/01/2026 Abin Joby Paramakkal, Nirappu, Mulavoor, East Vazhappilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

110 28/01/2026 ANILKUMAR V K Vellappillil, Maniyanthram, Kalloorkkad, Kalloorkkad, 
Muvattupuzha, 686668

 

111 28/01/2026 NEETHU SHAJI Ayamchirakunnel, Maniyanthram, Kalloorkkad, 
Kalloorkkad, Muvattupuzha, 686668

 

112 28/01/2026 MOHANAN Pulikkampurath, Maniyanthram Lakshamveed, Kalloorkkad, 
Kalloorkkad, Muvattupuzha, 686668

 

113 28/01/2026 Rajappan 1/239 Moothedath, Maruthoor, Kalloorkad, Kalloorkad, 
Muvattupuzha, 686668

 

114 28/01/2026 JOBY THOMAS 1/157 Parackattu, Maruthoor, Kalloorkad, Kalloorkad, 
Muvattupuzha, 686668

 

115 28/01/2026 Anitha George 1/57parackattu, Maruthoor, Kalloorkad, Kalloorkad, 
Muvattupuzha, 686668
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


